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It's Payday

Normally solar generation site owners receive their monthly FIT
payment from the utility with the expected amount but sometimes
there is a problem. Our customers have had cases where the
statement was off by thousands of dollars due to a faulty FIT
meter, loss of communication or accounting errors. When the
cheque and statement are received, use the PayCheck option to
compare the utility calculation with the revenue grade PayCheck
meter values for the statement period. SolarVu computes the
variance. To review discrepancies with the utility, download 10
minute energy values in CSV spreadsheet format. Order the
PayCheck option with new systems or contact us to retrofit to an
existing SolarVu portal.

Check that the utility payment received is correct. Download output e Download meter
values to use for dispute resolution. values for period

[ Enter statement ] ‘
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perIOd 1 SolarVu O&M Data Download
2 Champlain - champlaincc.solarvu.net - Rating: 480 kWac

PayCheck - Payment Verificati Compare PayCheck 3 PayCheck - Solvation S, Blind River (480kWac) - July-2017(10 mins) - Energy
i — meter to statement : Timesta. Date Ti Life E (kWh) E 10 min (kWh) Av P {kw)

: - - mestamp ate Time e Energy nergy 10 min v Power
Period [T 07/01/2016 [ 0713172018 AT 6  1.499E+09 Jul 1/1712:10pm  1,319,554.00 132
7  1.499E+09 Jul 1/1712:20 pm  1,318,591.00 37.00 222
Utility Solarvu® Diffarence T 8  1.499E+09 Jul 1/1712:30 pm  1,319,643.00 52.00 312
9  1.499E+09 Jul1/17 12:40pm  1,319,684.00 41.00 246
Payment | $10745200 — [ §108,303.40 = | -$851.40 | 0.8% 10 1.499E+09 Jul 1/17 12:50 pm  1,319,707.00 23.00 138
Energy |  13042kWh — [ 13504ZkWh = | 1,000 kWh | 07% E i‘izzi"”g /17 1:00pmi | 1,919:732.00 25.00 150
(499E+09 Jul 1/171:10 pm  1,319,756.00 24.00 144
13| 1.499E+09 Jul1/171:20pm  1,318,786.00 30.00 180
.Ei'i] .Ei‘ii*ﬁ"a 14 1 AQQE+09 Jul 1/17 1:30 pm 1,319,844.00 58.00 348
{ 31Ds \ M 09 Jul1/17 1:40 pm  1,319,911.00 67.00 402
09 Jul 1/17 1:50 pm  1,319,963.00 52.00 312
o Eljﬂfel' $ & kWh from @@H@EW@] PayCheck Verification _09 Jul 1/17 2:00 pm  1,320,025.00 62.00 372
ut|I|ty statement 09 Jul1/172:10pm  1,320,066.00 41.00 246
#08 Jul1/172:20pm  1,320,099.00 33.00 198
+09 Jul1/172:30pm  1,320,126.00 27.00 162
Paygh?.?!(uwg Jul1/172:40pm  1,320,154.00 28.00 168
22| 1.499E+09 Jul 1/17 2:50 pm  1,320,176.00 22.00 132
23| 1.499E+09 Jul 1/173:00pm  1,320,204.00 28.00 168
24| 1.499E+09 Jul 1/173:10pm  1,320,224.00 20.00 120
25 1.499E+09 Jul 1/173:220pm  1,320,241.00 17.00 102
26 1.499E+09 Jul 1/173:30pm  1,320,259.00 18.00 108
27 1.499E+09 Jul 1/173:40pm  1,320,275.00 16.00 9%
S m a rtG ri d 28| 1.499E+09 Jul 1/173:50 pm  1,320,292.00 17.00 102
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